No.

11
14
20
21
25
26
27
28
30
31
34
36
51
62
65
71
74

UDD

BROTHERS

Driver

Daniel 'Lwni' Jones
Macaulay Austin
Stefan Morris
Craig Samuel
Benn Lewis
Jordan Gullick
Daniel Owens
Dafydd Jones
Fiona Crump
Richard 'Milo' James
Polly

Roger Holder

Nick Evans

Gavin Lewis

J D Hibberd

Jac Dark

Terry Watkins
Ricky Burt

1000 LANES ROAD RALLY
Heads of the Valleys Auto Club

12th/13th October 2019
NON-FINISHERS

Navigator

Dale Bowen
Matt Rees
Daniel Jones
Tim Samuel

Dan Evans
Martyn Bates
Jenny Evans
Trystan Leyshon
Richard Williams
Joanna Bond
Chris Ashley
Peter Barnard
Owen Dodd

Jon Bird

Daniel Smith
Gwenllian Bulman Rees
Fred Harris

Martin John Williams

Car

Ford Escort

Honda Civic

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Proton Persona
BMW 318

Nissan Micra
Vauxhall Corsa
Nissan Micra

MG ZR

Rover 200 VVC
Subaru Impreza
Toyota Corolla AE86
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 206
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort RS2000
Peugeot 205 XS

Note

Electrical

Water Pump

Got stuck

Clutch

Stuck in mud

Gearbox

Disqualified - Lack of Spotlight Covers
Brakes

Rear axle
Broken half shaft

OTL at MC4

Results at rallyroots.com



